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Eski Price & Order Form as at October 2025

Name:
Drinks QTy

Beer

Cascade Light $ 860
Great Northern $ 880
Carlton Dry $ 910
Corona $ 12.20
VB $ 910
Carlton Draught $ 910
Peroni $ 1250
Bulmers Cider $ 10.70
Pirate Pale Ale $ 10.20
Premixed

Vodka Cruiser $ 14.40
Jim Beam & Cola $ 15.90
Canadian Club $ 14.80
Soft Drink

Mineral Water (750ml) s 10.00
Soft drink can $ 640
Apple Juice $ 640
Rose

La Boheme Dry Rose $ 59.50 |:|

Zero Wine

White $ 3500 :l

es, CLUB CRONULLA

Bowls Date:
Wine
Sparkling

Vivo Chardonnay Pinot Noir

King Valley Presecco 200ml

King Valley Presecco Rose 200ml
King Valley Presecco

De Bortoli Sparkling Pinot Noir

White

Vivo Sauvignon Blanc

3 Tales Sauvignon Blanc
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Bella Riva Pinot Grigio

La Boheme Pinot Gris

Re-Write the Rules Chardonnay
Regional Classic Chardonnay
La Boheme Riesling

Emeri's Garden Moscato

Red

Vivo Shiraz

DB Winemaker Select Merlot
Estate Vineyard Cab Sav
Handcrafted Heathcote Shiraz
Rutherglen Estate Sangiovese
RiorettPinot Noir
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41.90
11.90
11.90
51.10
56.90

41.90
53.40
52.30
54.50
54.50
41.90
54.50
54.50
41.90

41.70
41.70
55.90
54.50
56.90
55.90

** All prices are accurate at time of printing, however may be subject to change without notice**
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